Security lighting range
from Channel Safety Systems
DELL
™
2  |   revision 013-1    www.channelsafety.co.uk   0845 884 7000     @ sales@channelsafety.co.uk
™
The MotionPro fl oodlight range utilises passive infrared
technology to detect heat radiation of moving objects

Security lighting range
10W LED FLOODLIGHT
Input Voltage 240V AC 50/60Hz
Power Factor ≥0.95
Power Effi  ciency ≥80%
LED Power 10W
LED Luminous Effi  ciency ≥90lm/W
CRI RA>70
Beam Angle 120°
Colour Temperature 5500 - 7000K
Operational Condition Temperature:- 30°C~50°C
Ingress Protection IP65
Weight 0.5Kg
10W LED Floodlight DELL
PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION
E/FLOOD/LED/10W Motionpro LED 10W fl oodlight
E/FLOOD/LED/10W/PIR Motionpro LED 10W fl oodlight with PIR
LUMENS LAMP LED FLOODLIGHT LUMENS
2100
200W linear
halogen

Power Factor ≥0.95
Power Effi  ciency ≥85%
LED Power 30W
LED Luminous Effi  ciency ≥90lm/W
CRI RA>70
Beam Angle 120°
Colour Temperature 5500 - 7000K
Operational Condition Temperature:- 30°C~50°C
Ingress Protection IP65
Weight 2Kg
30W LED Floodlight
50W LED Floodlight
DELL
DELL
PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION
E/FLOOD/LED/50W Motionpro LED 50W fl oodlight
E/FLOOD/LED/50W/PIR Motionpro LED 50W fl oodlight with PIR
PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION
E/FLOOD/LED/30W Motionpro LED 30W fl oodlight
E/FLOOD/LED/30W/PIR Motionpro LED 30W fl oodlight with PIR
225mm
12
6m
m 11

Power Source 240V 50Hz
Working Temperature -20 ~ +40
Ambient Light 3-2000LUX (adjustable)
Working Humidity <93%RH
Time-Delay Min: 10sec + 3sec Max: 7min + 2min
Power Consumption 0.45W(work)
Rated Load 1200W (incandescent lamp)
300W (energy - saving lamp)
Detection Moving Speed 0.6 ~ 1.5m/s
Detection Distance 12m max (<24˚C IP44
Ingress Protection IP44
Weight 0.2Kg
Remote PIR Movement Detector
80W LED Floodlight DELL
PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION
E/FLOOD/LED/80W Motionpro LED 80W fl oodlight
PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION
E/MP/PIR/BK PIR movement detector for remote mounting
The Remote PIR movement detector can be connected to any fi tting without a
PIR sensor to convert to a movement detector fl oodlight.